Subject: Profile Information for www.cxb-cso-ngo.org (Only for local and regional and National NGOs/CSOs)

1. Name of the Organization (In Block letters):

ASSOCIATION FOR SOCIAL ADVANCEMENT AND RURAL REHABILITATION (ASARR)

2. Year of Establishment:

1997

3. Legal Status:

Social Welfare Directorate, Reg. No. DHA-04373, Date: 21/12/1998 and

NGO Affairs Bureau, Reg. No. 2152, Date: 05/11/2006

4. Name of the Executive Director/CEO

M.C.M LOKMAN HOSSAIN

Mobile Phone:

01713025286

Email:

asarr.org@gmail.com, info@asarr.org

5. Cox's Bazar Focal Person and Contact

Name:

Mrs. Nurun Nahar, Director – Implementation, ASARR

Email:

info@asarr.org

Mobile:

01832620403, 01762558353

Address:

ALFA WAVE, Room No. 301 & 302, 2nd floor,

Kolatoli Residential Area, Cox's Bazar.

6. Major ongoing Program in Cox's Bazar District (Put ✓ Mark in Appropriate Box)

Sector	Teknaf	Ukhiya	Ramu	Sadar	Moheshkhali	Kutubdia	Pekua	Chokoria
Micro Finance	✓	√						
Education	✓	✓						
Health		✓						
Water and Sanitation	✓				✓			√
Youth Focus		√			√			√
Adolescent focus	✓	√						
Refugees Focus		√						
Women Focus	✓	√						
Others	✓	√						

- 7. Please add a passport size color photo of organization Chief
- 8. Please add the color logo of the organization







Executive Director and CEO of ASARR

Cox's Bazar Focal Person of ASARR

9. Filled and Signed by

Name Designation : M.C.M Lokman Hossain

: Executive Director and CEO

Date : 08/09/2021

Note: Please send this format to Mr. Zahangir Alam (01713328827) by hand or courier.